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OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Maibec
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Color OSl # MAX QUAD
001 Blanc Ultra / Ultra White 001 X X
004 Beige Gres / Sandstone Beige 444 X

006 Foliage Green 750 X X
009 Taupe 336 X

010 Gris Ocean / Ocean Grey 307 X X
013 Bois De Poivre Maibec 328 X X
014 Lamosite 501 X X
015 Timber 219 X X
016 Hematite 296 X X
051 Or Des Prairies / Prairie Gold 000 X X
052 Ambre Algonquin / Algonquin Ambe288 X X
053 Brun Muskoka / Muskoka Brown 252 X
058 Charbron De Mer / Coastal CharcoaR96 X X
059 Ecume Argentee / Ocean Spray Silve01 X X
061 Brun Baie De Fundy / Fundy Bay Br@@n X
062 Grege Des Champs / Meadow Greig&79 X

063 Beige Du Matin / Sunkissed Beige 221 X X
101 Pure White / Blanc Pur 001 X X
204 Seacoast 000 X X
209 Oyster Gray / Huitre Fumee 000 X X
210 Cape Cod Gray / Gris Cape Cod 455 X X
223 Gargoyle / Gargouille 810 X
232 Bleu Marine / Navy Blue 000 X X
245 Mulberry 000 X X
255 Montauk Sand 455 X X
255 Sable de Montauk / Montauk Sand 404 X X
349 Brun Maduro / Maduro Brown 279 X

355 Chantrelle 000 X X
501 Quartz FumA© 287 X

502 Copper Rock / Roc cuiviA© 236 X X
503 Brun Oplae 291 X X
504 Gris Carbone 551 X X
505 Perle Grise 328 X X
506 Kashmir Granite / Granite cachemires01 X X
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Color

Bar Harbor Blue
Barn Red

Black
Bluestone
Colonial Yellow
Federal Blue
Milkweed
Pepperwood
Spruce Blue

OSI #
000
000
003
000
000
000
431
301
000

QUAD
MAX
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